Filename: product/P0770190501PNUO02SRCTSR8007.FIT
Obs. ID: 0770190501 (Draco dSph)
Exp ID: PNUOOZ
Source no.: /

Source RA_corr: 17:20:37.11 (J2000)

Source Dec_corr: 57:48:55.8 (J2000)

Counts/sec

Counts/sec

GTI

0.5

-0.5

1.5

0.5

1.5

0.5

Time series bin size:
Plotted bin size: 94.9000015 secs
Time series start (MJD): 57306.6939943

Background subtracted time series

1.46 secs

Mean Rate= 0.03007/357
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Background time series
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Mean Rate= 0.070244353
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GTl time series (histogram) and fractional exposure values (blue points)
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